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COPULATORS Division

TEAM

Chalk Outline
Marvin's Convicts
Phillips Head
Hong Kong Louey
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FORNICATORS Division

TEAM

Steely McBeamers
Blumpkin
Gumpinators
Hazelcheeze
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DESTROYERS Division

TEAM

Case of the Mondays
Smash Mouth

THE BLITZ KRIEGS
Moanbacks
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DOMINATORS Division

TEAM

In Memory Of
Hartwell Heaven
The Midnight Chef
Moose is Loose!!!

Total Points

TEAM

Blumpkin
Gumpinators
Chalk Outline
Phillips Head
Steely McBeamers
Marvin's Convicts
Hong Kong Louey
Hazelcheeze

TEAM

In Memory Of
Smash Mouth
Hartwell Heaven
Moose is Loose!!!
Case of the Mondays
THE BLITZ KRIEGS
Moanbacks

The Midnight Chef
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PTS

2145.35
2034.08
2006.19
1885.58
1833.28
1759.23
1708.39
1645.95

PTS

2137.85
1976.83
1938.16
1852.98
1846.86
1759.89
1758.15
1676.35

Veterans Conference

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.429
0.286

PF
1611.11
1458.28
1584.25
1450.53

PF
1515.08
1714.36
1647.86
1397.68

PA
1567.86
1516.09
1538.73
1505.21

PA
1486.46
1548.25
1632.81
1583.74

Warriors Conference

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.357

PF
1530.69
1585.23
1468.36
1442.37

PF
1741.38
1580.55
1442.33
1542.32

PA
1407.37
1578.45
1536.25
1663.50

PA
1525.62
1520.63
1418.55
1682.86

Veterans Conference

Warriors Conference

CONF  DIVISION
10-4-0 5-1-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 2-4-0
5-9-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-4-0 5-1-0
9-5-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
4-10-0 1-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-6-0 3-3-0
8-6-0 3-3-0
6-8-0 4-2-0
4-10-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-5-0 3-3-0
8-6-0 5-1-0
8-6-0 4-2-0
5-9-0 0-6-0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Lost 2
Lost1



