

Veterans Conference

COPULATORS Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Chalk Outline	10	4	0	0.714	1611.11	1567.86	10 - 4 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Marvin's Convicts	6	8	0	0.429	1458.28	1516.09	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Phillips Head	6	8	0	0.429	1584.25	1538.73	6 - 8 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Hong Kong Louey	5	9	0	0.357	1450.53	1505.21	5 - 9 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1

FORNICATORS Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Steely McBeamers	10	4	0	0.714	1515.08	1486.46	10 - 4 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Blumpkin	9	5	0	0.643	1714.36	1548.25	9 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Gumpinators	6	8	0	0.429	1647.86	1632.81	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Hazelcheeze	4	10	0	0.286	1397 68	1583 74	4 - 10 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 1

Warriors Conference

DESTROYERS Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Case of the Mondays	8	6	0	0.571	1530.69	1407.37	8 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Smash Mouth	8	6	0	0.571	1585.23	1578.45	8 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
THE BLITZ KRIEGS	6	8	0	0.429	1468.36	1536.25	6 - 8 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Moanbacks	4	10	0	0.286	1442.37	1663.50	4 - 10 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1

DOMINATORS Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
In Memory Of	9	5	0	0.643	1741.38	1525.62	9 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Hartwell Heaven	8	6	0	0.571	1580.55	1520.63	8 - 6 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 5
The Midnight Chef	8	6	0	0.571	1442.33	1418.55	8 - 6 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Moose is Loose!!!	5	9	0	0.357	1542.32	1682.86	5 - 9 - 0	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

Veterans Conference

TEAM	PTS
Blumpkin	2145.35
Gumpinators	2034.08
Chalk Outline	2006.19
Phillips Head	1885.58
Steely McBeamers	1833.28
Marvin's Convicts	1759.23
Hong Kong Louey	1708.39
Hazelcheeze	1645.95

Warriors Conference

TEAM	PTS
In Memory Of	2137.85
Smash Mouth	1976.83
Hartwell Heaven	1938.16
Moose is Loose!!!	1852.98
Case of the Mondays	1846.86
THE BLITZ KRIEGS	1759.89
Moanbacks	1758.15
The Midnight Chef	1676.35